

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2011 in WP No.2728/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16721 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 8 of 2013

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 20/03/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
 Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
 Dr. Prikshayat Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Karmendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
For R.No.1 in Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
SC 29/12 & Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Petitioner in Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
SC 16721/12 & Mr. Rohit Jolly, Adv.
WP(C)No.8/13 Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
 Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

For R.Nos.4 & 5 Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
in SC 29/12 &
SC 16721/12

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23rd April, 2013 at 3.00 P.M.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

